


B G B G

1 RADHIAPALI RADHIAPALI AWC 60116 GOVT 65 9 6 6 14 15 20 35 9938947340 02.04.2022 SAT

2 HOTAPAL HOTAPAL PS GOVT 90 10 4 7 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 28 16 44 04.04.2022 MON

3 REFERAL 05.04.2022 TUE

4 DHAURAKHAMAN DHAURAKHAMAN AWC-PS 60321 GOVT 100 5 6 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 1 1 4 4 9 23 29 52 7683975439 8280439769 06.04.2022 WED

5 PURNAPANI PURNAPANI AWC+PS AWC+PS GOVT 100 5 3 4 9 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 5 4 24 32 56 9937432898 8280439770 07.04.2022 THURS

6 BADMAAL BADMAAL AWC 60313 GOVT 90 9 9 6 7 15 16 31 9668171871 8280439769 08.04.2022 FRI

7 KHASUPALI KHASUAPALI PS 601202 GOVT 56 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 3 8 1 30 15 45 9437807261 8280439768 09.04.2022 SAT

8 BALPUR BALPUR PS 605801 GOVT 62 10 4 15 7 5 3 10 4 10 4 50 18 68 7894073798 8280439780 11.04.2022 MON
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8 BALPUR BALPUR PS 605801 GOVT 62 10 4 15 7 5 3 10 4 10 4 50 18 68 7894073798 8280439780 11.04.2022 MON

9 REFERAL 12.04.2022 TUE

10 SAHASPUR SAHASPUR 2 AWC 60210 GOVT 41 8 17 17 17 25 34 59 7326841551 8280439762 13.04.2022 WED

11 PUTIAPALI PUTIAPALI AWC 60214 GOVT 48 17 28 22 20 39 48 87 7609095820 8280439787 16.04.2022 SAT

12 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI  GIRL 
HOSTEL

SS RES 57 35 25 60 95564044974 8280439739 18.04.2022 MON

13 REFERAL 19.04.2022 TUE

14 RANGIATIKRA RANGIATIKRA AWC GOVT 48 4 12 10 4 14 16 30 7325931131 8280439732 20.04.2022 WED

15 AMKUNI AMKUNI PS 611501 GOVT 95 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 4 1 2 14 16 30 9438334126 21.04.2022 THRUS

16 SAHASPUR SAHASPUR 2 AWC GOVT 41 12 13 9 10 21 23 44 8895043194 8280439782 22.04.2022 FRI

17 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI  
BALNIKETAN

AWC SBL4269 GOVT 42 5 10 10 10 15 20 35 8280439792 23.04.2022 SAT

18 JADULUISINGH JADULUISINGH PUPS SCHOOL + 
AWC

603307 GOVT 90 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 26 26 52 8457062364 8280439770 25.04.2022 MON

19 REFERAL 26.04.2022 TUE

20 KAKUDIPALI KAKUDIPALI AWC GOVT 45 12 8 14 5 26 13 39 8280439740 27.04.2022 WED

21 BAUSENMURA BAUSENMURA  AWC AWC 60215 GOVT 47 12 13 8 7 20 20 40 8668707817 8280439784 28.04.2022 THURS

22 BARGAON BARGAON   (1)  AWC AWC 60123 GOVT 53 9 5 10 10 19 15 34 9853074204 8280439790 02.05.2022 MON

23 KESHAPALI KHESAPALI AWC AWC 60222 GOVT 41 7 4 6 2 13 8 21 9938797321 8280439790 04.05.2022 WED

24 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI AWC AWC 60415 GOVT 57 9 6 9 6 18 12 30 9777982432 8280439739 05.05.2022 THRUS

25 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC 60122 GOVT 88 8 4 8 7 16 11 27 8018602221 8280439773 06.05.2022 FRI

26 DEOGAON DEOGAON  AWC AWC 60106 GOVT 90 18 15 15 10 33 25 58 9556603295 8280439767 07.05.2022 SAT

27 BOLARANGA BOLARANGA AWC AWC 60227 GOVT 51 13 12 14 15 27 27 54 8658821226 828043978 09.05.2022 MON

28 REFERAL 10.05.2022 TUE

29 KHASUAPALI KHASUAPALI AWC AWC 60120 GOVT 48 10 6 6 15 16 21 37 7008181571 8280439793 11.05.2022 WED



30 GAURGOTH GAURATH  AWC AWC 60111 GOVT 56 13 11 12 11 25 22 47 9668173327 8280439767 12.05.2022 THRUS

31 SALESINGHA SALENSINGH AWC AWC 60114 GOVT 49 16 21 1`4 12 30 33 63 7684041140 8280439788 13.05.2022 FRI

32 JHANKARBAHALI JHANKARBAHALI AWC 60417 GOVT 54 15 10 9 8 24 18 42 9556014917 8280439737 14.05.2022 SAT

33 REFERAL 17.05.2022 TUE

34 LARASARA LARASARA AWC 60109 GOVT 98 16 13 8 13 24 26 50 9937413155 8280439775 18.05.2022 WED

35 MATIKHAI MATIKHAI AWC 60225 GOVT 41 17 15 10 12 27 27 54 9937437510 8280439742 19.05.2022 THRUS

36 RATHIPADA RATHIPADA AWC 60418 GOVT 69 9 5 13 11 12 8 20 9178886692 8280439737 20.05.2022 FRI

37 BARGAON BAR GAON 
HARIJANPADA 

AWC 60123 GOVT 51 9 9 6 10 15 19 34 7606831314 8280439790 21.05.2022 SAT

38 BIRGHAT BIRGHAT AWC 60317 GOVT 120 9 9 3 4 12 13 25 7894552537 23.05.2022 MON

39 REFERAL 24.05.2022 TUE

40 TABLOI TABLOI AWC AWC 60112 GOVT 123 6 6 5 6 11 12 23 8480042526 8280439776 25.05.2022 WED

41 PUDAPADA PUDAPADA AWC 60306 GOVT 40 6 7 10 10 16 17 33 9777037244 26.05.2022 THRUS

42 KANBAR KANBAR AWC 60306 GOVT 85 12 6 8 7 20 13 33 8249104186 8280439731 27.05.2022 FRI

43 SARGIPALI SARGIPALI AWC 60208 GOVT 35 7 8 9 13 16 21 37 9668452430 8280439761 01.06.2022 WED

44 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI SS SBL4269 GOVT 58 30 35 65 9853623202 8280439792 02.06.2022 THRUS

45 KIRITPUR KIRITPUR AWC 60224 GOVT 20 7 6 7 9 14 15 19 7894523528 8280439761 03.06.2022 FRI

46 TANGERPALI TANGERPALI AWC 60308 GOVT 80 7 7 8 9 15 16 31 9938949543 8280439780 04.06.2022 SAT

47 SRADHAPALI SRADHAPALI AWC 60216 GOVT 50 6 7 6 4 12 11 23 9777129085 06.06.2022 MON

48 REFERAL 07.06.2022 TUE48 REFERAL 07.06.2022 TUE

49 HALDI HALDI AWC 60117 GOVT 60 10 10 14 11 24 21 45 9556904790 8280439793 08.06.2022 WED

50 DAKRA DAKRA AWC 60315 GOVT 145 11 11 16 19 27 30 57 9861583824 8280439782 09.06.2022 THRUS

51 GAUDPALI GAUDPALI AWC 60305 GOVT 50 6 5 5 7 11 12 23 9777498445 8280439770 10.06.2022 FRI

52 CHHATABER CHHATABER AWC 60203 GOVT 45 19 23 17 30 36 53 89 9438642085 8280439754 11.06.2022 SAT

53 BATEMURA BATEMURA AWC 60217 GOVT 50 16 12 20 15 26 27 53 9938281646 8280439732 13.06.2022 MON

54 SUBANPUR SUBANPUR AWC 60202 GOVT 95 14 12 17 9 31 21 52 9439223982 8280439766 16.06.2022 THRUS

55 SURDA SURDA AWC 60223 GOVT 35 13 16 14 14 27 30 57 9937741466 8280439755 17.06.2022 FRI

56 BAUSARA BAUSARA AWC 60121 GOVT 70 8 14 9 9 17 23 40 6371108472 8280439740 18.06.2022 SAT

57 NUAGAON NUAGAON AWC 60102 GOVT 90 5 7 5 4 10 11 21 7750030396 8280439764 20.06.2022 MON

58 21.06.2022 TUE

59 TENTULIKURLA TENTULIKURLA AWC 60115 GOVT 75 24 12 18 17 42 29 71 9938692668 8280439791 22.06.2022 WED

60 BANPUR BANPUR AWC 60320 GOVT 80 5 8 15 16 20 24 44 6370777292 8280439773 23.06.2022 THRUS

61 TETELTIKRA TETELTIKRA AWC 60221 GOVT 65 13 2 14 4 27 6 33 6371624256 8280439741 24.06.2022 FRI

62 AILAPALI AILAPALI AWC 60103 GOVT 84 7 7 3 8 10 15 25 8018688716 8280439779 25.06.2022 SAT

63 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPAL SS SBL4269 GOVT 42 40 30 70 909016988 8280439792 27.06.2022 MON
64 REFERAL 28.06.2022 TUE

65 KUDERNISHA KUDERNISH  PS SCHOOL 607102 GOVT 48 0 1 3 0 2 1 2 2 3 3 10 7 17 9937309545 8280439755 02.07.2022 SAT

66 BAUSARA BAUSARA AWC AWC 600601 GOVT 70 11 15 18 17 29 32 61 6371108472 8280439779 04.07.2022 MON

67 REFERAL 05.07.2022 TUE

68 BOLARANGA OLD BOLARANGA OLD PS SCHOOL 602201 GOVT 40 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 2 4 1 12 14 20 12 14 6 13 10 11 11 83 62 145 9937931928 8280439755 06.07.2022 WED

69 BOLARANGA NEW BOLARANGA NEW PS SCHOOL 602202 GOVT 40 5 2 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 19 15 34 9861351576 07.07.2022 THU

70 TANGERJURI TANGERJURI AWC 60429 GOVT 60 7 0 3 6 10 6 16 6370206778 8280439775 08.07.2022 FRI



71 LARASARA LARASARA  PUPS SCHOOL 604202 GOVT 98 3 3 3 4 1 1 2 4 1 1 4 3 6 6 2 1 22 23 45 9777695826 09.07.2022 SAT

72 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI PS SCHOOL 608001 GOVT 42 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 2 4 2 14 11 25 9937105009 11.07.2022 MON

73 REFERAL 12.07.2022 TUE

74 ARDA ARDA PS SCHOOL 611801 GOVT 49 2 3 4 0 7 1 4 5 2 5 19 14 23 8018141417 8280439787 13.07.2022

75 ARDA ARDA AWC AWC 60211 GOVT 14 15 9 7 23 22 45 8249121110 8280439780 13.07.2022

76 DEOGAON DEOGAON HS SCHOOL 603904 GOVT 90 20 15 9 10 29 25 54 9777604232 14.07.2022 THU

77 SITLENPALI SITLENPALI PS 603501 GOVT 110 0 1 4 4 0 1 0 3 0 2 4 11 15 9938550797 15.07.2022
78 SITLENPALI SITLENPALI AWC GOVT 6 9 11 8 17 17 34 15.07.2022
79 KHINDA KHINDA PS SCHOOL 605101 GOVT 105 7 7 4 6 10 1 2 8 11 7 34 29 63 7894671079 16.07.2022 SAT
80 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI SS SS RES 57 25 35 60 9556404974 18.07.2022

81 GREENDOLAPALI GREENDOLAPALI AWC 60319 GOVT 60 3 4 3 3 6 7 13 9937097838 8280439782 18.07.2022

82 REFERAL 19.07.2022 TUE

83 G0LUNDA GOLUNDA  UGME SCHOOL 605501 GOVT 32 5 6 10 12 10 6 5 5 4 6 6 8 6 4 10 13 56 60 116 9438385045 8280439756 20.07.2022 WED

84 DHAMA DHAMA HOSTEL SS RES 80 30 40 70 9438387641 21.07.2022 THU

85 KANBAAR KANBAAR PS SCHOOL 606401 GOVT 85 2 2 2 3 0 5 1 1 0 3 5 14 19 9853068685 22.07.2022 FRI

86 BARGOAN 1 BARGAON AWC GOVT 53 15 17 20 22 35 39 74 8144087088 8280439754 23.07.2022 SAT

87 TETELTIKRA TETELTIKRA AWC AWC GOVT 65 5 7 14 9 19 16 35 25.07.2022 MON
88 REFERAL 26.07.2022 TUE

89 CHHATABER CHHATABER AWC AWC 60203 GOVT 54 5 7 14 9 19 16 35 7894041177 8280439754 27.07.2022 WED

90 JANKARBAHALI JANKARBAHALI  PS PS 600203 GOVT 54 6 1 6 3 2 6 5 1 2 2 21 13 34 9938991759 8280439739 28.07.2022 THU

91 MAHULPALI MAHULPALI  UGHS SCHOOL           600401 GOVT 53 3 2 0 5 4 1 3 3 3 1 29 21 23 27 21 24 28 14 22 23 136 121 257 9938788676 8280439739 01.08.2022 MON

MON

WED

FRI

91 MAHULPALI MAHULPALI  UGHS SCHOOL           600401 GOVT 53 3 2 0 5 4 1 3 3 3 1 29 21 23 27 21 24 28 14 22 23 136 121 257 9938788676 8280439739 01.08.2022 MON
92 REFERAL 02.08.2022 TUE
93 MAHULPALI MAHULPALI  UGHS SCHOOL 600401 GOVT 03.08.2022 WED
94 KHUNTI KHUNTI AWC AWC 60220 GOVT 35 15 12 19 10 34 22 56 8895418074 8280439736 04.08.2022 THRUS
95 HOTAPAL HOTAPAL  AWC AWC 60110 GOVT 90 17 25 22 17 39 42 81 9938895685 8280439773 05.08.2022 FRI
96 SANKHALA SANKHALA PS SCHOOL 609301 GOVT 50 0 5 1 4 2 2 2 5 1 1 6 17 23 9861522425 06.08.2022
97 SANKHALA SANKHALAAWC AWC 60212 GOVT 14 12 11 16 25 28 53 9348344341 8280439785 06.08.2022
98 GOINPURA GOINPURA PS SCHOOL 604001 GOVT 90 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 1 7 0 31 16 47 9437493826 08.08.2022 MON
99 LABDERA LABDERA PUPS SCHOOL 600301 GOVT 50 7 7 5 2 2 3 8 8 5 4 40 44 84 9556180718 10.08.2022 WED
100 HUMA HUMA AWC AWC 60301 GOVT 78 18 18 13 14 31 32 63 8144776692 8280439782 12.08.2022 FRI
101 PANCHAFUT PANCHAFUT UGHS SCHOOL 606601 GOVT 110 7 8 7 7 10 9 10 7 8 9 20 18 20 14 11 22 20 27 20 20 133 141 274 8018993912 13.08.2022
102 PANCHAFUT PANCHAFUT UGHS 13.08.2022
103 REFERAL 16.08.2022 TUE
104 VELUATIKRA VELUATIKRA AWC AWC 60207 GOVT 40 21 16 15 23 36 39 75 9938955768 8280439757 17.08.2022 WED
105 BATEMURA BATEMURA PS SCHOOL 601501 GOVT 52 4 2 4 1 5 4 5 1 4 2 22 10 32 8895154790 19.08.2022 FRI
106 BHARDOL BHARDOL PS SCHOO.L 600701 GOVT 90 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 2 3 7 9 16 9178720476 20.08.2022
107 JOGIPALI JOGIPALI PS SCHOOL 600302 GOVT 1 1 1 1 4 3 2 1 1 1 9 7 16 9861282425 20.08.2022
108 GULUNDA GULUNDA AWC 60206 GOVT 35 26 20 24 18 50 38 88 9438792266 8280439756 22.08.2022 MON
109 REFERAL 23.08.2022 TUE
110 AMKUNI AMKUNI AWC 60312 GOVT 95 8 11 11 9 19 20 39 9938164313 8280439761 24.08.2022 WED
111 BOLBANGA BOLBANGA AWC 60310 GOVT 12 11 11 11 23 22 45 8658821226 8280439772 25.08.2022 THRUS
112 DHAMA 2 DHAMA 2 AWC 60105 GOVT 80 33 12 30 22 63 34 94 7978311380 8280439767 26.08.2022 FRI
113 MENDLIPALI MENDLIPALI AWC AWC GOVT 90 5 3 15 12 20 15 35 9178602221 8280439789 27.08.2022 SAT
114 PANCHAPHUT PANCHAPHUT AWC AWC 60304 GOVT 110 20 18 14 15 34 33 67 9178361546 8280439780 02.09.2022 FRI
115 GOLABANDHA GOLABANDHA AWC AWC 60204 GOVT 35 14 24 20 24 34 48 82 9939897614 8280439757 03.09.2022 SAT
116 SALESINGH SALESINGH PS SCHOOL GOVT 82 2 1 7 5 6 0 4 5 4 3 23 14 37 9938769230 05.09.2022 MON
117 REFERAL 06.09.2022 TUE
118 CHAKULI CHAKULI AWC AWC 60213 GOVT 35 11 12 16 15 27 27 54 9438644113 8280439736 07.09.2022 WED
119 JAYAGHANT JAYAGHANT PS SCHOOL 601801 GOVT 3 3 5 6 4 3 1 6 5 5 18 23 41 9938382859 08.09.2022 THU
120 PURUNAPANI PURUNAPANI AWC AWC 60320 GOVT 80 5 5 3 3 8 8 16 7991071223 8280439770 09.09.2022
121 JADULUISINGH JADULUISINGH AWC AWC 60314 GOVT 12 12 7 6 19 18 37 9777076338 8280439770 09.09.2022
122 KHINDA KHINDA AWC AWC 60104 GOVT 86 15 16 24 25 39 41 80 8144350134 8280439767 10.09.2022 SAT
123 KARANJULA KARANJULA AWC AWC 60302 GOVT 90 4 13 10 8 14 21 35 8480600164 8280439781 12.09.2022 MON
124 REFERAL 13.09.2022 TUE
125 SARDHAPALI SARADHAPALI PS SCHOOL 600603 GOVT 1 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 3 1 11 9 20 9938563493 14.09.2022 WED
126 GOINPURA GOINPURA AWC AWC 60108 GOVT 90 24 17 22 25 46 42 88 9668183905 8280439762 15.09.2022 THU

SAT

SAT

SAT

FRI



127 BARGAON BARGOAN  2 AWC 60119 GOVT 55 3 5 12 9 15 14 29 9668562900 8280439790 16.09.2022 FRI
128 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI SS GOVT 37 24 61 9090169882 8280439792 17.09.2022 SAT
129 MAHULPALI MAHULPALI AWC AWC 60416 GOVT 60 7 15 13 16 20 31 51 9178848240 8280439739 19.09.2022 MON
130 REFERAL 20.09.2022 TUE
131 DHAMA DHAMA (I) AWC AWC 60101 GOVT 80 14 32 25 21 39 53 92 9777005467 8280439763 21.09.2022 WED
132 DASPUR DASPUR SS SS 606001 RES 70 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 3 0 1 10 9 19 7684061589 8280439783 22.09.2022 THU
133 DASPUR DASPUR AWC AWC 60303 GOVT 7 8 6 7 13 15 28 8280439783 23.09.2022 FRI
134 BISIDERA BISIDERA AWC AWC 60316 GOVT 80 6 6 8 8 14 14 28 9337998216 8280439771 24.09.2022 SAT
135 BISNUTIKRA BISNUTIKRA AWC 60231 GOVT 72 4 2 3 7 7 9 16 9556371431 26.09.2022 MON
136 REFERAL 27.09.2022 TUE
137 M SUBANPUR M SUBANPUR PS SCHOOL 605703 GOVT 35 2 2 2 1 3 3 0 4 4 2 11 12 23 8895394396 8280439760 28.09.2022 WED

138 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI AWC AWC 60113 GOVT 42 9 10 11 12 20 22 42 9078976430 8280439792 01.10.2022 SAT
139 KAKUDIPALI KAKUDIPALI PS 601905 GOVT 48 2 5 3 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 10 13 23 9556636075 8280439740 06.10.2022
140 KAKUDIPALI KAKUDIPALI AWC AWC 60226 GOVT 10 7 13 11 23 18 41 7326987412 8280439740 06.10.2022
141 TANGERPALI TANGERPALI PS SCHOOL 603701 GOVT 80 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 1 2 2 12 14 26 9178105414 07.10.2022 FRI
142 NUAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC 60102 GOVT 90 5 9 5 3 10 12 22 7750030396 8280439764 08.10.2022 SAT
143 SAHASPUR (II) SAHASPUR AWC 2 AWC 60210 GOVT 52 15 13 19 16 34 29 63 7326841551 8280439740 10.10.2022 MON
144 11.10.2022 TUE
145 MATIKHAI MATIKHAI PS SCHOOL 601906 GOVT 48 1 0 1 0 4 1 2 6 3 1 11 8 19 7894166567 8280439740 12.10.2022 WED

146 BARGAON BARGOAN 
HARIJANPADA

AWC 60123 GOVT 56 9 4 9 5 18 9 27 9777371488 8280439790 13.10.2022 THU

147 DHAURAKHAMAN DHAURAKHAMAN AWC AWC 60321 GOVT 110 5 6 4 4 9 10 19 9178838079 8280439769 14.10.2022

148 BADMAAL BADMAAL AWC AWC 60313 GOVT 9 9 6 7 15 16 31 9668171871 8280439769 14.10.2022
149 BANDANAPALI BANDANAPALI PS SCHOOL 604801 GOVT 49 1 0 5 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 12 6 18 9668382555 8280439788 15.10.2022
150 BANDANAPALI BANDANAPALI AWC AWC 60218 GOVT 6 10 12 9 18 19 37 8763460732 8280439735 15.10.2022
151 BETRAPADA BETRAPADA AWC AWC 60205 GOVT 45 12 14 18 17 30 31 61 9938054381 8280439760 01.10.2022 SAT
152 KENALPADA KENALPADA AWC GOVT 3 4 3 5 6 9 15 9556678357 17.10.2022 MON
153 REFERAL 18.10.2022 TUE
154 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI SS SS RES 56 30 40 70 9178120654 8280439739 19.10.2022 WED

THU

FRI

SAT

154 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI SS SS RES 56 30 40 70 9178120654 8280439739 19.10.2022 WED
155 BEHERAPALI BEHERAPALI PS SCHOOL 601601 GOVT 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 0 8 7 15 9777114196 8280439792 20.10.2022 THU
156 SALESINGH SALESINGH AWC AWC GOVT 42 4 5 4 7 8 12 20 7684067873 8280439788 21.10.2022 FRI
157 SAHASPUR   1 SAHASPUR AWC AWC 60210 GOVT 48 18 25 16 15 34 40 74 9437559312 8280439786 22.10.2022 SAT
158 REFERAL 25.10.2022 TUE
159 BAUSENMURA BAUSENMURA AWC 60215 GOVT 48 26 22 25 10 51 32 83 9668707817 8280439784 26.10.2022 WED
160 TENTULIKURLA TENTULIKURLA PS GOVT 5 5 4 4 2 6 3 4 3 0 17 19 36 9178355750 27.10.2022 THU
161 MATIKHAI MATIKHAI AWC AWC 60225 GOVT 48 17 15 10 12 27 27 54 6372758948 8280439740 28.10.2022 FRI
162 Referal 01.11.2022 TUE
163 KESAPALI KESAPALI AWC 60222 GOVT 48 2 10 7 7 9 17 26 9777371488 8280439740 02.11.2022 WED
164 BOLBANGA BOLBANGA PS 603003 GOVT 80 2 1 2 3 4 4 5 4 2 2 15 14 29 9938131095 03.11.2022
165 RANGIATIKRA RANGIATIKRA PS PS 611601 GOVT 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 2 3 2 12 12 24 9937044889 03.11.2022
166 LARASARA LARASARA AWC AWC 60109 GOVT 100 16 13 8 13 24 26 50 6371741109 8280439775 04.11.2022 FRI
167 BARGAON BARGAON 2 AWC 60119 GOVT 54 13 11 9 8 22 19 41 8637224854 8280439791 05.11.2022 SAT
168 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI AWC AWC 60415 GOVT 54 18 14 19 11 37 25 62 7326987412 8280439739 07.11.2022
169 JHANKERBAHALI JHANKERBAHALI AWC AWC 60417 GOVT 55 5 4 11 5 16 9 25 9556014917 8280439790 07.11.2022
170 KANBAAR KANBAAR PS 606401 GOVT 75 2 2 2 3 0 5 1 1 0 3 5 14 19 9853068685 09.11.2022
171 KANBAAR KANBAAR AWC 60307 GOVT 4 5 6 11 10 16 26 8280439763 09.11.2022
172 GOLABANDHA GOLABANDHA PS 605401 GOVT 35 2 3 5 5 3 4 4 7 6 4 20 23 43 9583321812 10.11.2022 THRUS
173 BOLARANGA BOLARANGA AWC AWC 60227 GOVT 48 1 14 2 9 3 23 26 8895912904 8280439755 11.11.2022 FRI
174 BALPUR BALPUR AWC AWC 60309 GOVT 70 5 10 6 9 11 19 30 7894910086 8280439783 12.11.2022 SAT
175 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC AWC 60122 GOVT 88 5 4 5 7 10 11 21 8018677867 8280439772 14.11.2022
176 CHARPALI CHARPALI  PS PS 604901 GOVT 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 10 6 16 9778259604 8280439772 14.11.2022
177 Referal 15.11.2022 TUE
178 DEOGAON DEOGAON AWC AWC 60103 GOVT 90 6 9 6 7 12 16 28 6371547714 8280439774 16.11.2022 WED
179 AILAPALI AILAPALI AWC AWC 60103 GOVT 7 7 3 8 10 15 25 8018688716 8280439765 17.11.2022
180 PUDAPADA PUDAPADA AWC AWC 60306 GOVT 75 6 7 10 10 16 17 33 8144064873 8280439739 17.11.2022
181 KHASUAPALI KHASUAPALI AWC 60120 GOVT 4 5 6 9 10 14 24 7008181571 18.11.2022
182 KHASUAPALI KHASUAPALI PS GOVT 18.11.2022
183 BAUSARA BAUSARA PS PS 600601 GOVT 70 3 5 2 2 5 4 3 1 3 1 16 13 29 9938164424 19.11.2022 SAT
184 DHAMA DHAMA  HOSTEL SS RES 80 60 56 116 9438387641 8280439763 21.11.2022 MON
185 Referal 22.11.2022 TUE
186 BIRGHAT BIRGHAT UGHS 603001 GOVT 98 4 2 3 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 5 10 3 9 7 39 35 74 8018142042 23.11.2022
187 BARGHAT BARGHAT PS GOVT 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 12 9 21 9556775020 23.11.2022
188 RANGIATIKRA RANGIATIKRA  AWC AWC GOVT 80 2 1 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 11 11 22 9937044889 24.11.2022 THRUS
189 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI SS SBL4269 RESIDENSAL 42 37 24 61 909016988 8280439792 25.11.2022 FRI

WED

MON

WED

MON

THRUS

FRI

THRUS



190 SUBANPUR  (HUMA) SUBANPUR  AWC AWC 60311 GOVT 90 9 9 13 12 22 21 43 9178217793 8280439759 26.11.2022 SAT

191 BARGAON  BARGAON PS SCHOOL 600801 GOVT 55 10 9 10 9 10 11 7 15 11 12 48 56 104 9437254443 28.11.2022 MON
192 BARGAON BARGAON  MES SCHOOL 600502 GOVT 55 40 28 29 51 29 41 98 120 218 9437254443 01.12.2022 THRUS
193 GUNDERPUR GUNDERPUR HS SCHOOL 605702 GOVT 15 30 31 24 26 54 57 111 02.12.2022 FRI
194 HALDI HALDI AWC AWC 60117 GOVT 42 10 10 14 11 24 21 45 9556904790 8280439793 03.12.2022 SAT
195 CHHATABER CHHATABER PUPS SCHOOL 605301 GOVT 60 5 5 7 5 10 5 7 5 5 5 6 3 6 8 9 5 55 41 96 9937123976 05.12.2022 MON
196 REFERAL 06.12.2022 TUE
197 GOLUNDA GOLUNDA  AWC AWC 60206 GOVT 35 26 20 24 28 50 48 98 9438792266 8280439756 07.12.2022 WED
198 BIRGHAT BIRGHAT AWC AWC 60317 GOVT 120 9 9 3 4 12 13 25 7894552537 8280439769 08.12.2022 THRUS
199 GAURGOTH GAURGOTH AWC 60111 GOVT 50 15 11 10 11 25 22 47 9668173327 8280439760 09.12.2022 FRI
200 RADHIAPALI RADHIAPALI  AWC AWC 60616 GOVT 45 9 6 6 14 15 20 35 6370687012 8280439792 10.12.2022 SAT
201 SUBANPUR  SRILAL HS SCHOOL GOVT 90 20 5 35 15 55 20 75 12.12.2022 MON
202 REFERAL 13.12.2022 TUE
203 DASPUR DASPUR SS SS GOVT 75 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 3 0 1 10 9 19 7684061589 14.12.2022 WED
204 SRADHAPALI SRADHAPALI AWC AWC 60216 GOVT 50 6 7 6 4 25 20 45 9777129085 8280439758 15.12.2022 THRUS
205 GAUDPALI GAUDPALI AWC AWC 60305 GOVT 70 6 5 5 7 11 12 23 8637247692 8280439778 16.12.2022 FRI
206 TANGARPALI TANGARPALI  AWC AWC 60308 GOVT 90 7 7 8 9 15 16 31 9938949543 8280439780 17.12.2022 SAT
207 SURDA SURDA AWC AWC 60223 GOVT 35 13 16 14 14 27 30 57 9937741466 8280439755 19.12.2022
208 KIRITPUR KIRITPUR AWC AWC 60224 GOVT 7 6 7 9 14 15 19 9348959810 8280439761 19.12.2022
209 REFERAL 20.12.2022 TUE
210 DAKRA DAKRA AWC AWC 60315 GOVT 110 11 11 16 19 27 30 57 9861583824 8280439768 21.12.2022 WED
211 TENTULIKURLA TENTULIKURLA AWC 60115 GOVT 85 24 12 18 17 42 29 71 9938692668 8280439791 22.12.2022 THRUS
212 TABLOI TABLOI PS 604601 GOVT 130 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 13 8 21 9938321056 23.12.2022
213 TABLOI TABLOI AWC 60112 GOVT 6 6 5 6 11 12 23 8480042526 8280439776 23.12.2022
214 SARGIPALI SARGIPALI AWC 60208 GOVT 35 7 8 9 13 16 21 37 9668452430 8280439761 24.12.2022
215 SARGIPALI SARGIPALI PS 605601 GOVT 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 4 10 14 24 9861523752 24.12.2022
216 CHHATABAR CHHATABER AWC AWC GOVT 45 34 25 59 7894041177 8280439756 26.12.2022 MON
217 REFERAL 27.12.2022 TUE
218 BARGAON BARGAON 1 AWC AWC GOVT 56 23 21 41 8637224854 8280439790 28.12.2022 WED

MON

FRI

SAT

218 BARGAON BARGAON 1 AWC AWC GOVT 56 23 21 41 8637224854 8280439790 28.12.2022 WED
219 BAUSARA BAUSARA AWC GOVT 70 8 14 9 9 17 23 40 8895918778 8280439784 29.12.2022 THRUS
220 CHHATABAR CHHATABER AWC AWC GOVT 45 34 25 59 7894041177 8280439756 02.01.2023 MON
221 REFERAL 03.01.2023 TUE
222 BARGAON BARGAON 1 AWC AWC GOVT 56 23 21 41 8637224854 8280439790 04.01.2023 WED
223 GREENDOLAPALI GRINDOLA PALI    AWC AWC 60319 GOVT 3 4 3 5 6 9 15 9777498445 8280439779 05.01.2023 THU

224 CHHATABAR CHHATABER GOTHPADA AWC GOVT 45 35 15 50 8144087088 8280439756 06.01.2023 FRI

225 GUNDERPUR GUNDERPUR UGMES SCHOOL GOVT 35 114 75 189 9777706875 07.01.2023 SAT
226 KESAPALI INDRAKUMARI  PS SCHOOL GOVT 55 14 12 26 9938907039 09.01.2023 MON
227 REFERAL 10.01.2023 TUE
228 SARGIPALI SARGIPALI  PS PS 605601 GOVT 1 2 0 2 3 4 1 2 6 3 11 13 24 9861523752 8280439739 11.01.2023 WED
229 SITLENPALI SITLENPALI AWC AWC 60308 G0VT 95 12 8 1 1 13 9 22 7715928997 8280439768 12.01.2023 THU
230 ARDA ARDA AWC AWC GOVT 4 0 9 7 8 8 2 9 6 5 29 29 58 9556424417 8280439782 13.01.2023 FRI
231 TANGARJURY TANGARJURY  AWC AWC GOVT 65 7 0 3 6 10 6 16 9777603293 8280439739 16.01.2023
232 TANGARJURY TA NGERJURY PS SCHOOL GOVT 20 10 30 16.01.2023
233 REFERAL 17.01.2023 TUE
234 TETELTIKRA TETELTIKIRA PS SCHOOL 608451 GOVT 39 2 0 3 4 2 3 1 3 2 7 10 17 27 9668842197 18.01.2023
235 TETELTIKRA TE TELTIKRA AWC AWC 60221 GOVT 3 7 7 3 10 10 20 9938797321 8280439767 18.01.2023
236 BADUAPALI BADUAPALI SS RES 55 88 88 9668840133 19.01.2023 THU
237 DHAMA DHAMA  HOSTEL HOSTEL RES 80 60 56 116 9438387641 20.01.2023 FRI
238 DHAMA DHAMA COLLEGE COLLEGE GOVT 85 315 220 535 21.01.2023 SAT
239 DHAMA DHAMA COLLEGE COLLEGE GOVT 23.01.2023 MON
240 REFERAL 24.01.2023 TUE
241 PUTIAPALI PITIAPALI SCHOOL 609101 GOVT 48 3 4 5 5 6 4 8 3 6 3 8 3 5 4 39 26 65 9937749689 27.01.2023 FRI
242 BANDANAPALI BANDANAPALI AWC AWC 60218 GOVT 40 6 10 12 9 18 19 37 9668382555 8280439737 28.01.2023 SAT
243 JAYAGHANT JAYAGHANT AWC AWC 60219 GOVT 35 8 14 9 9 17 23 40 8895818778 8280439758
244 GUNDERPUR GUNDERPUR AWC 60201 GOVT 35 26 6 13 14 39 20 59 8018167070 8280439740
245 HOTAPAL HOTAPAL AWC AWC 60110 GOVT 90 17 25 22 17 39 42 81 9938895685 8280439772 02.02.2023 THU
246 SUBANPUR SUBANPUR MNUP SCHOOL 603602 GOVT 92 6 6 8 8 5 4 10 3 5 5 10 15 9 9 10 10 63 60 123 9938980861 03.02.2023 FRI
247 HUMA HUMA PS SCHOOL 609601 GOVT 70 2 3 1 2 0 3 4 4 2 3 9 15 24 9938735102 04.02.2023
248 HUMA HUMA AWC AWC 60301 GOVT 18 18 13 14 31 32 63 9938092412 8280439782 04.02.2023
249 PUTIAPALI PUTIAPALI AWC AWC 60214 GOVT 45 17 15 13 15 30 30 60 7609095820 8280439737 06.02.2023 MON
250 REFERAL 07.02.2023 TUE
251 VELUATIKRA VELUATIKRA AWC AWC 60207 GOVT 35 21 16 15 23 36 39 75 956371431 8280439760 08.02.2023 WED
252 BHAROPALI BHAIROPALI UGUPS SCHOOL 606702 GOVT 70 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 1 6 2 4 8 2 5 18 19 37 9437540091 09.02.2023 THU

MON

WED

01.02.2023 WED

SAT



253 GUNDERPUR GUNDERPUR UGMES SCHOOL 605701 GOVT 35 102 103 205 9777706875 10.02.2023 FRI
254 BATEMURA BATEMURA AWC 60217 GOVT 45 16 12 15 12 31 24 55 9938281646 8280439732 11.02.2023
255 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC 60122 GOVT 88 8 4 8 7 16 11 27 7326841551 8280439762 11.02.2023
256 BISNUTIKRA BISNUTIKRA  AWC AWC 60231 GOVT 70 4 2 3 4 7 6 13 9556371431 8280439736 13.02.2023 MON
257 REFERAL 14.02.2023 TUE

258 SUBANPUR SUBANPUR HUMA AWC AWC 60311 GOVT 90 9 9 13 12 22 21 43 8018156464 8280439766 15.02.2023 WED

259 SAHASPUR SAHASPUR HS 609251 GOVT 42 80 87 167 9668197202 16.02.2023 THU
260 KHUNTICHAKULI KHUNTICHAKULI PUPS 604901 GOVT 38 4 3 5 5 6 8 4 2 9 6 3 5 2 1 4 21 37 51 88 9438023793 17.02.2023 FRI
261 B0LBANGA BOLBANGA AWC 60310 GOVT 120 12 11 11 11 23 22 45 8658821226 8280439772 20.02.2023
262 AMKUNI AMKUNI AWC AWC 60312 GOVT 8 11 11 9 19 20 39 9938164313 8280439779 20.02.2023
263 REFERAL 21.02.2023 TUE
264 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI SS SBL3269 GOVT 45 37 24 61 9853623202 8280439792 22.02.2023 WED
265 SANKHALA SANKHALA AWC 60212 GOVT 35 14 12 13 10 27 22 49 9937309084 8280439785 23.02.2023 THU
266 KHUNTI KHUNTI AWC 60220 GOVT 38 18 13 15 11 33 24 57 8895418074 8280439736 24.02.2023
267 CHAKULI CHAKULI AWC 60213 GOVT 14 10 13 17 27 27 54 9438644113 8280439736 24.02.2023
268 DHAMA DHAMA 2 AWC 60105 GOVT 80 33 12 20 22 53 34 84 9777005467 8280439763 25.02.2023 SAT
269 DHAMA DHAMA 1 AWC 60101 GOVT 80 16 32 18 28 34 60 94 9777005467 8280439763 01.03.2023 WED
270 KHINDA KHINDA AWC AWC 60104 GOVT 84 23 17 17 25 40 42 82 9668806494 8280439767 02.03.2023 THU
271 KARANJOLA KARANJOLA AWC AWC 60302 GOVT 65 4 13 10 8 14 21 35 9556034761 8280439781 03.03.2023
272 RATHIPADA RATHIPADA AWC 60418 GOVT 65 4 3 4 3 8 6 14 9178886692 8280439739 03.03.2023
273 DASHPUR DASHPUR SS SS 606001 GOVT 50 2 1 2 2 5 4 0 1 0 4 9 12 21 7684061589 04.03.2023
274 DASHPUR DAS PUR AWC AWC 60303 GOVT 7 8 6 7 13 15 28 7750083716 8280439783 04.03.2023
275 GOINPURA GOINPURA AWC AWC 60108 GOVT 85 28 20 17 24 45 44 89 9668183905 8280439762 06.03.2023
276 ANTAPALI ANTAPALI PS SCHOOL 66101 GOVT 2 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 11 10 21 9937611916 8280439739 06.03.2023
277 PANCHAPHUT PANCHAPHUT AWC AWC 60304 GOVT 77 20 18 14 15 30 31 61 9938054381 8280439780 09.03.2023 THU
278 MENDLIPALI MENDLIPALI AWC AWC 40419 GOVT 75 20 15 10 5 30 20 50 9178602221 8280439789 10.03.2023
279 MAHULPALI MAHULPALI AWC AWC 60416 GOVT 35 7 15 13 16 20 31 51 9178848240 8280439739 10.03.2023
280 BISIDERA BISIDERA AWC AWC 60316 GOVT 75 6 6 8 8 14 14 28 9797079895 8280439763 11.03.2023 SAT
281 BETRAPADA BETRAPADA AWC 60205 GOVT 35 12 14 18 17 30 31 61 9938054381 8280439760 13.03.2023

MON

FRI

FRI

SAT

MON

FRI

MON

SAT

281 BETRAPADA BETRAPADA AWC 60205 GOVT 35 12 14 18 17 30 31 61 9938054381 8280439760 13.03.2023
282 BAUSENMURA BAUSENMURA PS SCHOOL 609801 GOVT 65 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 3 3 1 12 14 26 9556424417 13.03.2023
283 REFERAL 14.03.2023 TUE
284 BARGAON BARGOAN  VSSP SCHOOL 600503 GOVT 56 50 44 25 28 75 72 147 8908052050 15.03.2023 WED
285 BATEMURA  BATEMURA MES SCHOOL 601502 GOVT 42 24 15 39 8018114237 16.03.2023
286 BARGAON BARGAON    2 AWC 60119 GOVT 56 12 12 12 10 24 22 46 9558562900 8280439790 16.03.2023
287 CHHACHANPALI CHHACHANPALI SS SBL4269 GOVT 45 37 24 61 9853623202 8280439792 17.03.2023
288 HALDI HALDI PS SCHOOL           601001 GOVT 55 2 2 3 3 1 5 3 1 2 1 11 12 23 9938991759 8280439780 17.03.2023
289 DAKRA DAKRA UGHS 603201 GOVT 90 91 65 156 7684058961 18.03.2023
290 DAKRA DAKRA UGHS GOVT 18.03.2023
291 KENALPADA KENALPADA AWC 60230 GOVT 42 2 7 2 2 4 9 13 9556678357 20.03.2023
292 BADTIKRA BADTIKRA AWC AWC 60229 GOVT 30 9 9 6 10 15 19 34 8018879093 8280439786 20.03.2023
293 REFERAL 21.03.2023 TUE
294 BADMAAL BADMAAL AWC 60313 GOVT 95 9 9 6 7 15 16 31 9668171871 8280439769 22.03.2023 WED
295 GREENDOLAPALI GREENDOLAPALI AWC 60319 GOVT 65 3 4 3 3 6 7 13 9777498445 8280439789 23.03.2023
296 GREENDOLAPALI GREENDOLAPALI PS 606201 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 9 6 15 9778966480 23.03.2023
297 JAYAGHANT JAYAGHANT PS PS 601801 GOVT 30 3 2 4 3 2 5 6 3 4 2 19 15 34 9438382859 24.03.2023
298 KIRITPUR KIRITPUR PS 602101 GOVT 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 3 1 12 10 22 7684083565 24.03.2023

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

MON

THU

FRI
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1 UTKAL DIVAS 01.04.2022 FRIDAY

2 TAKABA TAKABA AWC AWC 21372060610 9 20 26 21 25 41 51 92 7008099603 8280439721 02.04.2022 SATURDAY

3 SUNDAY 03.04.2022 SUNDAY

4 TURIPADA TURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060407 19 15 12 14 16 29 28 57 7978198210 8280439752 04.04.2022 MONDAY

5 REFERRAL DAY 05.04.2022 TUESDAY
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ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH APR-22 TP MAR-23

SL No NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/                       

AWC
AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEGO
RY OF 

SCHOOL

DISTAN
CE 

FROM 
ASSIGNE

D 
HEADQ
UARTER

ENROLLMENT STATUS
NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE DAY

0-
6 

Ye
ar

6 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 13

0 4 0 6 0 6 0 10 0 9 0 18 0 20 0 18

0 91 91 8249418453 8280439707 06.04.2022 WEDNESDAY

7 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S.S. S.S. 21030606801 18

0 2 0 3 0 3 0 8 0 9 0 8 0 12

0 45 45 9777602323 8280439749 07.04.2022 THURSDAY

8 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030606851 19

3 18 3 13

6 31 37 9437562369 8280439749 07.04.2022 THURSDAY

9 THEMRA DUNGURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060602 1 11 12 10 11 21 23 44 9938017579 8280439703 08.04.2022 FRIDAY

10 KHALIABANDH KHALIABANDH AWC AWC 21372060421 12 18 18 18 19 36 37 73 9777728120 8280439745 09.04.2022 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY 10.04.2022 SUNDAY

12 TALPALI TALPALI U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030607601 19

8 8 6 10 9 9 12 9 11 10 6 4 6 12 9 8

67 70 137 8093002892 8280439751 11.04.2022 MONDAY

13 REFERRAL DAY 12.04.2022 TUESDAY

14 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. S.S. 21030608702 10 0 20 0 48 0 38 0 106 8280587535 8280439724 13.04.2022 WEDNESDAY

15 MAHABISHUBA SANKRANTI 14.04.2022 THURSDAY

16 GOOD FRIDAY 15.04.2022 FRIDAY

17 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK P.S. P.S. 21030609601 8

10 7 13 10 10 10 9 11 7 12

49 50 99 9937936462 8280439714 16.04.2022 SATURDAY



18 SUNDAY 17.04.2022 SUNDAY

19 MURA MURA AWC AWC 21372060508 33 16 13 17 13 33 26 59 9178700334 8280439731 18.04.2022 MONDAY

20 MURA SANGRAMAL 'B' MURA P.S. P.S. 21030608406 33

5 1 5 7 3 5 5 4 7 3

25 20 45 9777770611 8280439731 18.04.2022 MONDAY

21 REFERRAL DAY 19.04.2022 TUESDAY

22 CHANDMUNDA CHANDMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060402 16 15 14 12 17 27 31 58 9777709442 8280439753 20.04.2022 WEDNESDAY

23 GURUPALI GURUPALI AWC AWC 21372060405 18 4 4 4 3 8 7 15 9938532858 8280439753 20.04.2022 WEDNESDAY

24 NUABASTI NUABASTI N.P.S. P.S. 21030608405 31 2 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 1 5 9 17 26 8018998583 8280439731 21.04.2022 THURSDAY

25 HALDIBAHAL HALDIBAHAL P.S. P.S. 21030608401 36 2 6 0 4 1 0 3 0 3 1 9 11 20 9938284302 8280439731 21.04.2022 THURSDAY

26 SINDURPANK KUDOPALI AWC AWC 21372060613 10 10 10 11 10 21 20 41 6371960116 8280439718 22.04.2022 FRIDAY

27 SINDURPANK V.S.S. KUDOPALI P.S. P.S. 21030609501 10

1 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 5 1

10 8 18 9438120330 8280439718 22.04.2022 FRIDAY

28 SUDUNGA SUDUNGA AWC AWC 21372060408 20 20 15 14 14 34 29 63 9938063524 8280439750 23.04.2022 SATURDAY

29 SUNDAY 24.04.2022 SUNDAY

30 TABALA ANCHALIK H.S.,TABALA S.S. 21030610305 6

28 0 12 0

40 0 40 9348370454 8280439706 25.04.2022 MONDAY

31 REFERRAL DAY 26.04.2022 TUESDAY

32 MIRGAMUNDA MIRGAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060403 18 31 25 21 20 52 45 97 7853090116 8280439747 27.04.2022 WEDNESDAY

33 THURSDAY 28.04.2022 THURSDAY

34 FRIDAY 29.04.2022 FRIDAY

35 SATURDAY 30.04.2022 SATURDAY

36 SUNDAY 01.05.2022 SUNDAY

37 SAHAPALI SAHAPALI AWC AWC 21372060409 20 6 7 7 6 13 13 26 9937569365 8280439750 02.05.2022 MONDAY

38 ID-UL-FITRE 03.05.2022 TUESDAY

39 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060517 35 7 6 8 7 15 13 28 9938691522 8280439728 04.05.2022 WEDNESDAY



40 HALIPALI HALIPALI AWC AWC 21372060412 17 11 13 11 14 22 27 49 9938050081 8763565534 05.05.2022 THURSDAY

41 SOLPALI SOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060511 26 6 7 6 6 12 13 25 6370910721 8280439733 06.05.2022 FRIDAY

42 REFERRAL DAY 07.05.2022 SATURDAY

43 SUNDAY 08.05.2022 SUNDAY

44 KISHANPADA KISHANPADA AWC AWC 21372060626 20 10 14 11 16 21 30 51 9937931258 8280439713 09.05.2022 MONDAY

45 REFERRAL DAY 10.05.2022 TUESDAY

46 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL AWC AWC 21372060423 15 19 18 19 16 38 34 72 9337704278 8280439744 11.05.2022 WEDNESDAY

47 BAHALPADA BAHALPADA AWC AWC 21372060618 10 13 12 13 12 26 24 50 9937091214 8280439709 12.05.2022 THURSDAY

48 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK-2 AWC AWC 21372060606 10 19 18 19 17 38 35 73 7789934281 8280439714 13.05.2022 FRIDAY

49 RAMEDEGA RAMEDEGA AWC AWC 21372060619 11 6 7 7 7 13 14 27 9937160207 8280439706 14.05.2022 SATURDAY

50 SUNDAY 15.05.2022 SUNDAY

51 BUDDHA PURNIMA 16.05.2022 MONDAY

52 REFERRAL DAY 17.05.2022 TUESDAY

53 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI AWC AWC 21372060425 13 17 16 20 20 37 36 73 9178829430 8280439744 18.05.2022 WEDNESDAY

54 TABALA TABALA AWC AWC 21372060616 13 22 17 20 17 42 34 76 9938432007 8280439706 19.05.2022 THURSDAY

55 PUTIBANDH PUTIBANDH AWC AWC 21372060424 8 30 37 37 43 67 80 147 9777196800 8280439743 20.05.2022 FRIDAY

56 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR AWC AWC 21372060501 10 25 22 26 26 51 48 99 6371239892 8280439724 21.05.2022 SATURDAY

57 SUNDAY 22.05.2022 SUNDAY

58 PILAKANDEIPADA PILAKANDEIPADA AWC AWC 21372060611 7 14 15 15 15 29 30 59 97778443132 8280439716 23.05.2022 MONDAY

59 REFERRAL DAY 24.05.2022 TUESDAY

60 BAHIDARKATA BAHIDARKATA AWC AWC 21372060621 15 17 18 18 17 35 35 70 8908471613 7847865442 25.05.2022 WEDNESDAY

61 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK-1  AWC AWC 21372060606 8 19 18 19 17 38 35 73 7789934281 8280439714 26.05.2022 THURSDAY



62 FRIDAY 27.05.2022 FRIDAY

63 SATURDAY 28.05.2022 SATURDAY

64 SUNDAY 29.05.2022 SUNDAY

65 SABITRI AMABASYA 30.05.2022 MONDAY

66 REFERRAL DAY 31.05.2022 TUESDAY

67 PADARPADA PADARPADA AWC AWC 21372060603 1 14 16 14 21 28 37 65 7077449460 8280439702 01.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

68 PUALIBUREI PUALIBUREI AWC AWC 21372060604 10 12 18 13 17 25 35 60 7504194924 8280439704 02.06.2022 THURSDAY

69 KENALPADA KENALPADA AWC AWC 21372060609 6 15 12 16 12 31 24 55 9556574468 8280439720 03.06.2022 FRIDAY

70 TUMBHESINGHA TUMBHESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060612 8 7 15 7 6 14 21 35 9348384232 8280439716 04.06.2022 SATURDAY

71 SUNDAY 05.06.2022 SUNDAY

72 DANDEIPALI DANDEIPALI AWC AWC 21372060614 3 12 13 13 11 25 24 49 9556603591 8280439719 06.06.2022 MONDAY

73 REFERRAL DAY 07.06.2022 TUESDAY

74 NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060505 12 8 6 8 10 16 16 32 9937301946 8280439723 08.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

75 MANESWAR MANESWAR AWC AWC 21372060401 14 30 30 25 30 55 60 115 9178490690 8280439746 09.06.2022 THURSDAY

76 PARMANPUR SAMLEIPADAR AWC AWC 21372060502 11 21 19 22 20 43 39 82 6370936852 8280439724 10.06.2022 FRIDAY

77 MADRASIPADA MADRASIPADA AWC AWC 21372060608 3 16 23 17 20 33 43 76 9439848016 8280439720 11.06.2022 SATURDAY

78 SUNDAY 12.06.2022 SUNDAY

79 KHAPRAPADA KHAPRAPADA AWC AWC 21372060427 12 13 16 13 16 26 32 58 7684058539 8280439744 13.06.2022 MONDAY

80 PAHILI RAJA 14.06.2022 TUESDAY

81 RAJA SANKRANTI 15.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

82 HUTUMA HUTUMA AWC AWC 21372060625 18 5 6 6 4 11 10 21 9938896368 8280439711 16.06.2022 THURSDAY

83 KUTHEL KUTHEL AWC AWC 21372060620 21 10 9 9 3 19 12 31 9668677664 8280439708 17.06.2022 FRIDAY



84 REFERRAL DAY 18.06.2022 SATURDAY

85 SUNDAY 19.06.2022 SUNDAY

86 KHULIA KHULIA AWC AWC 21372060617 13 23 24 24 24 47 48 95 7608072236 8280439707 20.06.2022 MONDAY

87 REFERRAL DAY 21.06.2022 TUESDAY

88 RASANPUR RASANPUR AWC AWC 21372060404 20 11 14 14 16 25 30 55 9937504547 8280439752 22.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

89 RASANPUR RASANPUR P.S. P.S. 21030607401 20

2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 5 6

14 27 41 9668184086 8280439752 22.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

90 KHAIRPALI KHAIRPALI AWC AWC 21372060426 11 17 20 17 22 34 42 76 9668423113 8280439717 23.06.2022 THURSDAY

91 KHAIRPALI KHAIRPALI P.S. P.S. 21030607701 11 1 5 5 3 3 6 3 1 4 4 16 19 35 9337144976 8280439717 23.06.2022 THURSDAY

92 NAXAPALI NAXAPALI AWC AWC 21372060422 13 19 20 20 36 39 56 95 7504477435 8280439745 24.06.2022 FRIDAY

93 BADIPALI BADIPALI AWC AWC 21372060615 8 8 4 8 5 16 9 25 9938177935 8280439705 25.06.2022 SATURDAY

94 BADIPALI BADIPALI P.S. P.S. 21030609402 8

3 1 3 1 3 1 5 0 2 2

16 5 21 9583350174 8280439705 26.06.2022 SUNDAY

95 SUNDAY 27.06.2022 MONDAY

96 TUESDAY 28.06.2022 TUESDAY

97 REFERRAL DAY 29.06.2022 WEDNESDAY

98 30.06.2022 THURSDAY

99 RATHA YATRA 01.07.2022 FRIDAY

100 MATHPALI MATHPALI AWC AWC 21372060420 10 30 27 30 30 60 57 117 7077608538 8280439742 02.07.2022 SATURDAY

101 SUNDAY 03.07.2022 SUNDAY

102 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI AWC AWC 21372060413 18 14 14 15 17 29 31 60 9937066885 8280439749 04.07.2022 MONDAY

103 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S.S. S.S. 21030606801 18

7 11 6 11 12 6 3 12 6 11

34 51 85 9777602323 8280439749 04.07.2022 MONDAY

104 REFERRAL DAY 05.07.2022 TUESDAY

105 BHIKHAMPUR R.M.A.H.S.,BHIKHAMPUR H.S. 21030610851 17

15 18 15 22

30 40 70 8018394481 8280439726 06.07.2022 WEDNESDAY



106 MANESWAR GANESHNAGAR AWC AWC 21372060428 16 14 13 14 14 28 27 55 9777165800 8280439746 07.07.2022 THURSDAY

107 KALMI KALMI AWC AWC 21372060506 40 12 11 13 10 25 21 46 7008926153 8280439734 08.07.2022 FRIDAY

108 KALMI KALMI P.S. P.S. 21030608403 40 3 3 5 2 3 1 6 2 3 3 20 11 31 9938880504 8280439734 08.07.2022 FRIDAY

109 SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC AWC 21372060519 10 4 3 4 3 8 6 14 9556283998 8280439727 09.07.2022 SATURDAY

110 SUNDAY 10.07.2022 SUNDAY

111 TABALA TABALA N.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030610304 13

9 4 5 5 6 4 11 9 4 4 14 4 4 5 8 5

61 40 101 9178166887 8280439706 11.07.2022 MONDAY

112 REFERRAL DAY 12.07.2022 TUESDAY

113 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 13 9 10 7 9 8 14 10 16 6 16 10 28 7 27 10 22 67 142 209 8249418453 8280439707 13.07.2022 WEDNESDAY

114 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 13 14.07.2022 THURSDAY

115 TABALA ANCHALIK H.S.,TABALA H.S. 21030610305 6

35 28 49 53

84 81 165 9348370454 8280439706 15.07.2022 FRIDAY

116 TABALA ANCHALIK H.S.,TABALA H.S. 6 16.07.2022 SATURDAY

117 SUNDAY 17.07.2022 SUNDAY

118 KURLABAHAL CHITKEL AWC AWC 21372060504 24 15 11 10 8 25 19 44 6370780205 8280439725 18.07.2022 MONDAY

119 KURLABAHAL KURLABAHAL P.S. P.S. 21030602703 24

2 7 6 4 3 3 2 4 1 6

12 24 36 9938416785 8280439725 18.07.2022 MONDAY

120 REFERRAL DAY 19.07.2022 TUESDAY

121 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 21030608702 10

38 63 69 96

107 159 266 8280587535 8280439724 20.07.2022 WEDNESDAY

122 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 10 21.07.2022 THURSDAY

123 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 10 22.07.2022 FRIDAY

124 KULTANUAPALI HARIJANPADA AWC AWC 21372060627 15 15 13 14 14 29 27 56 9937750473 8280439710 23.07.2022 SATURDAY

125 SUNDAY 24.07.2022 SUNDAY

126 PARMANPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA U.P.S. 12

35 45 38 42

73 87 160 8917467281 6371770175 25.07.2022 MONDAY

127 REFERRAL DAY 26.07.2022 TUESDAY



128 PARMANPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA U.P.S. 12 8917467281 6371770175 27.07.2022 WEDNESDAY

129 THURSDAY 28.07.2022 THURSDAY

130 SUNDAY 29.07.2022 FRIDAY

131 SATURDAY 30.07.2022 SATURDAY

132 SUNDAY 31.07.2022 SUNDAY

133 THEMRA THEMRA AWC AWC 21372060601 6 25 26 27 25 52 51 103 9348552090 8280439701 01.08.2022 MONDAY

134 REFERRAL DAY 02.08.2022 TUESDAY

135 KANTEIPALI KANTEIPALI AWC AWC 21372060410 20 14 14 13 12 27 26 53 9938912554 7735903532 03.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

136 MURA MURA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 21030608404 31

17 17 12 11 29 28 42 55 47 36

147 147 294 8327728082 8280439731 04.08.2022 THURSDAY

137 MURA MURA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 31 05.08.2022 FRIDAY

138 MURA MURA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 31 06.08.2022 SATURDAY

139 SUNDAY 07.08.2022 SUNDAY

140 REFERRAL DAY 08.08.2022 MONDAY

141 MOHARRUM 09.08.2022 TUESDAY

142 TALPALI TALPALI AWC AWC 21372060406 19 9 9 9 7 18 16 34 9348914339 8280439751 10.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

143 TALPALI TALPALI U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030607601 19

8 8 6 10 9 9 12 9 11 10 6 4 6 12 9 8

67 70 137 8093002892 8280439751 10.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

144 JHULANA PURNIMA 11.08.2022 THURSDAY

145 MURA D.P.A.HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,MURA HIGHER SEC. 31

70 52 60 59

130 111 241 9178747119 8280439731 12.08.2022 FRIDAY

146 MURA D.P.A.HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,MURA HIGHER SEC. 31 13.08.2022 SATURDAY

147 SUNDAY 14.08.2022 SUNDAY

148 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2022 MONDAY

149 REFERRAL DAY 16.08.2022 TUESDAY



150 GUDESINGHA GUDESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060622 10 15 16 16 14 31 30 61 8114844897 8280439722 17.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

151 JANMASTAMI 18.08.2022 THURSDAY

152 PUTIBANDH PUTIBANDH U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030608001 8

4 7 4 3 11 7 7 7 8 3 11 7 7 6 6 9

58 49 107 9937103054 8280439743 19.08.2022 FRIDAY

153 TAKABA TAKABA U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030609701 9

7 4 10 6 6 6 5 4 5 12 5 11 10 11 9 7

57 61 118 9437933816 8280439721 20.08.2022 SATURDAY

154 SUNDAY 21.08.2022 SUNDAY

155 KOLPALI KOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060605 8 13 12 10 13 23 25 48 7684071068 8280439712 22.08.2022 MONDAY

156 KOLPALI KOLPALI P.S. P.S. 21030610401 8

2 1 4 2 3 5 7 4 8 6

23 18 41 9853601334 8280439712 22.08.2022 MONDAY

157 REFERRAL DAY 23.08.2022 TUESDAY

158 BHOIPALI DUNGURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060414 25 15 10 10 11 25 21 46 8093491556 8280439749 24.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

159 GAMBHARKATA GAMBHARKATA AWC AWC 21372060623 15 12 15 13 16 25 31 56 8018956445 8280439711 25.08.2022 THURSDAY

160 GAMBHARKATA GAMBHARKATA P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030609901 15

9 12 1 8 5 8 7 5 3 6 4 7 1 8 6 5

36 59 95 9178362836 8280439711 25.08.2022 THURSDAY

161 FRIDAY 26.08.2022 FRIDAY

162 SATURDAY 27.08.2022 SATURDAY

163 SUNDAY 28.08.2022 SUNDAY

164 MONDAY 29.08.2022 MONDAY

165 REFERRAL DAY 30.08.2022 TUESDAY

166 GANESH PUJA 31.08.2022 WEDNESDAY

167 NUAKHAI 01.09.2022 THURSDAY

168 BRAHMINIPALI BRAHMINIPALI AWC AWC 21372060411 17 10 4 9 5 19 9 28 9337208312 8763565534 02.09.2022 FRIDAY

169 NUATIHURA NUATIHURA AWC AWC 21372060510 29 11 7 9 7 20 14 34 6370090517 8280439729 03.09.2022 SATURDAY

170 SUNDAY 04.09.2022 SUNDAY

171 KUDOPADA KUDOPADA AWC AWC 21372060503 13 8 6 8 6 16 12 28 8249056971 8280439723 05.09.2022 MONDAY



172 REFERRAL DAY 06.09.2022 TUESDAY

173 MURA GANDAPADA AWC AWC 21372060520 32 4 3 5 4 9 7 16 9178807791 8280439731 07.09.2022 WEDNESDAY

174 NUABASTI NUABASTI N.P.S. P.S. 21030608405 31

2 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 1 5

9 17 26 8018998583 8280439731 07.09.2022 WEDNESDAY

175 MANESWAR MANESWAR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 21030607302 14 6 7 10 9 9 10 14 9 12 11 24 17 27 15 27 25 23 37 39 60 191 200 391 9938322413 8280439746 08.09.2022 THURSDAY

176 MANESWAR MANESWAR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 14 09.09.2022 FRIDAY

177 MANESWAR MANESWAR GOVT. H.S. H.S. 14 10.09.2022 SATURDAY

178 SUNDAY 11.09.2022 SUNDAY

179 BHIKHAMPUR BHIKHAMPUR AWC AWC 21372060514 16 28 19 30 20 58 39 97 6370878187 8280439726 12.09.2022 MONDAY

180 REFERRAL DAY 13.09.2022 TUESDAY

181 SINDURPANK J.P.G.H.S.,SINDURPANK H.S. 21030609606 3 24 18 25 32 33 28 38 46 33 41 153 165 318 9776948750 8280439714 14.09.2022 WEDNESDAY

182 SINDURPANK J.P.G.H.S.,SINDURPANK H.S. 3 15.09.2022 THURSDAY

183 SINDURPANK J.P.G.H.S.,SINDURPANK H.S. 3 16.09.2022 FRIDAY

184 MURA KUDOPALI AWC AWC 21372060513 25 13 8 13 9 26 17 43 9938381152 8280439732 17.09.2022 SATURDAY

185 MURA KUDOPALI P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030609502 25 1 1 4 4 2 2 2 5 6 3 3 5 2 7 2 4 22 31 53 9668091723 8280439732 17.09.2022 SATURDAY

186 SUNDAY 18.09.2022 SUNDAY

187 BARAT BARAT AWC AWC 21372060518 19 13 11 13 11 26 22 48 8144176320 8280440605 19.09.2022 MONDAY

188 BARAT BAIKUNTHAPUR P.S. P.S. 21030610858 19

4 7 2 4 6 5 7 5 3 3

22 24 46 7008359110 8280440605 19.09.2022 MONDAY

189 REFERRAL DAY 20.09.2022 TUESDAY

190 PARMANPUR Dr. J.K.S.COLLEGE,PARMANPUR HIGHER SEC. 11

92 129 89 120

181 249 430 9438382596 6371770175 21.09.2022 WEDNESDAY

191 PARMANPUR Dr. J.K.S.COLLEGE,PARMANPUR HIGHER SEC. 11 22.09.2022 THURSDAY

192 PARMANPUR Dr. J.K.S.COLLEGE,PARMANPUR HIGHER SEC. 11 23.09.2022 FRIDAY

193 JAMPALI JAMPALI AWC AWC 21372060516 10 15 12 14 12 29 24 53 8018636241 8280439727 24.09.2022 SATURDAY



194 JAMPALI JAMPALI P.S. P.S. 21030610856 10

4 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4

18 19 37 9437665036 8280439727 24.09.2022 SATURDAY

195 SUNDAY 25.09.2022 SUNDAY

196 NUABASTI NUABASTI AWC AWC 21372060509 31 7 11 7 9 14 20 34 7684807504 8280439731 26.09.2022 MONDAY

197 HALDIBAHAL HALDIBAHAL P.S. P.S. 21030608401 36

2 6 0 4 1 0 3 0 3 1

9 11 20 9938284302 8280439731 26.09.2022 MONDAY

198 REFERRAL DAY 27.09.2022 TUESDAY

199 WEDNESDAY 28.09.2022 WEDNESDAY

200 THURSDAY 29.09.2022 THURSDAY

201 FRIDAY 30.09.2022 FRIDAY

202 RASIAPALI RASIAPALI AWC AWC 21372060512 28 16 12 16 10 32 22 54 9938585977 8280439729 01.10.2022 SATURDAY

203 SUNDAY 02.10.2022 SUNDAY

204 MAHA ASTAMI 03.10.2022 MONDAY

205 MAHA NABAMI 04.10.2022 TUESDAY

206 VIJAYA DASAMI 05.10.2022 WEDNESDAY

207 REFERRAL DAY 06.10.2022 THURSDAY

208 KULTANUAPALI KULTANUAPALI AWC AWC 21372060624 14 25 18 20 18 45 36 81 9937366514 8280439710 07.10.2022 FRIDAY

209 TURIPADA TURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060407 19 15 12 14 16 29 28 57 7978198210 8280439752 08.10.2022 SATURDAY

210 SUNDAY 09.10.2022 SUNDAY

211 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL AWC AWC 21372060423 15 19 18 19 16 38 34 72 9337704278 8280439744 10.10.2022 MONDAY

212 REFERRAL DAY 11.10.2022 TUESDAY

213 MIRGAMUNDA MIRGAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060403 18 31 25 21 20 52 45 97 7853090116 8280439747 12.10.2022 WEDNESDAY

214 THEMRA THEMRA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 21030610507 10

25 16 30 29 35 31 45 37 50 76

185 189 374 9437738600 8280439701 13.10.2022 THURSDAY

215 THEMRA THEMRA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 10 14.10.2022 FRIDAY



216 THEMRA THEMRA GOVT. H.S. H.S. 10 15.10.2022 SATURDAY

217 SUNDAY 16.10.2022 SUNDAY

218 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 13

0 4 0 6 0 6 0 10 0 9 0 18 0 20 0 18

0 91 91 8249418453 8280439707 17.10.2022 MONDAY

219 REFERRAL DAY 18.10.2022 TUESDAY

220 TABALA ANCHALIK H.S.;TABALA S.S. 21030610305 6 28 0 12 0 40 0 40 9348370454 8280439706 19.10.2022 WEDNESDAY

221 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S.S. S.S. 21030606801 18

0 2 0 3 0 3 0 8 0 9 0 8 0 12

0 45 45 9777602323 8280439749 20.10.2022 THURSDAY

222 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030606851 19

3 18 3 13

6 31 45 9437562369 8280439749 20.10.2022 THURSDAY

223 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. S.S. 21030608702 10 0 20 0 48 0 38 0 106 106 8280587535 8280439724 21.10.2022 FRIDAY

224 BIJADIHI BIJADIHI AWC AWC 21372060515 21 8 9 8 10 16 19 35 8658967926 8280440605 22.10.2022 SATURDAY

225 BIJADIHI B.TELIKATA U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030602401 21

4 4 1 3 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 3

20 38 58 9861314090 8280440605 22.10.2022 SATURDAY

226 SUNDAY 23.10.2022 SUNDAY

227 DIWALI 24.10.2022 MONDAY

228 REFERRAL DAY 25.10.2022 TUESDAY

229 HALDI HALDI AWC AWC 21372060507 38 5 7 4 6 9 13 22 8018124752 8280439730 26.10.2022 WEDNESDAY

230 HALDI HALDI P.S. P.S. 21030608402 38

0 0 2 3 3 5 2 1 2 2

9 11 20 9777230041 8280439730 26.10.2022 WEDNESDAY

231 THEMRA DUNGURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060602 1 11 12 10 11 21 23 44 9938017579 8280439703 27.10.2022 THURSDAY

232 THEMRA DUNGURIPADA P.S. P.S. 21030610506 1

6 5 1 32 5 1 4 1 6 1

22 10 32 9937504685 8280439703 27.10.2022 THURSDAY

233 FRIDAY 28.10.2022 FRIDAY

234 SATURDAY 29.10.2022 SATURDAY

235 SUNDAY 30.10.2022 SUNDAY

236 MONDAY 31.10.2022 MONDAY

237 REFERRAL DAY 01.11.2022 TUESDAY



238 PUTIBANDH PUTIBANDH AWC AWC 21372060424 8 30 37 37 43 67 80 147 9777196800 8280439743 02.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

239 BADIPALI BADIPALI AWC AWC 21372060615 8 8 4 8 5 16 9 25 9938177935 8280439705 03.11.2022 THURSDAY

240 BADIPALI BADIPALI P.S. P.S. 21030609402 8

3 1 3 1 3 1 5 0 2 2

16 5 21 9583350174 8280439705 03.11.2022 THURSDAY

241 SAHAPALI SAHAPALI AWC AWC 21372060409 20 6 7 7 6 13 13 26 9937569365 8280439750 04.11.2022 FRIDAY

242 SAHAPALI SAHAPALI P.S. P.S. 21030607502 20

3 1 4 6 7 0 3 3 5 1

22 11 33 9777967097 8280439750 04.11.2022 FRIDAY

243 RAMEDEGA RAMEDEGA AWC AWC 21372060619 11 6 7 7 7 13 14 27 9937160207 8280439706 05.11.2022 SATURDAY

244 RAMEDEGA RAMEDEGA P.S. P.S. 21030610303 11

2 5 4 2 2 3 1 3 3 4

12 17 29 6370575240 8280439706 05.11.2022 SATURDAY

245 SUNDAY 06.11.2022 SUNDAY

246 REFERRAL DAY 07.11.2022 MONDAY

247 RASA PURNIMA 08.11.2022 TUESDAY

248 BAHIDARKATA BAHIDARKATA AWC AWC 21372060621 15 17 18 18 17 35 35 70 8908471613 7847865442 09.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

249 BAHIDARKATA GUDESINGHA P.S. P.S. 21030610001 15

5 7 4 4 3 4 2 2 6 2

20 19 39 9090077313 7847865442 09.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

250 SUDUNGA SUDUNGA AWC AWC 21372060408 20 20 15 14 14 34 29 63 9938063524 8280439750 10.11.2022 THURSDAY

251 SUDUNGA SUDUNGA P.S. P.S. 21030607501 20 7 5 9 3 6 6 3 5 7 6 32 25 57 9861963476 8280439750 10.11.2022 THURSDAY

252 THEMRA THEMRA P.S. P.S. 21030610505 5

8 10 5 4 6 16 11 13 8 11

38 54 92 9668678159 8280439701 11.11.2022 FRIDAY

253 RASANPUR RASANPUR U.G.U.P.S U.P.S. 21030607402 18

3 8 2 5 5 8 6 4 9 5 12 6 11 13 17 7

65 56 121 9437084230 8280439747 12.11.2022 SATURDAY

254 SUNDAY 13.11.2022 SUNDAY

255 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR AWC AWC 21372060501 10 25 22 26 26 51 48 99 6371239892 8280439724 14.11.2022 MONDAY

256 REFERRAL DAY 15.11.2022 TUESDAY

257 AINLAPALI AINLAPALI AWC AWC 21372060425 13 17 16 20 20 37 36 73 9178829430 8280439744 16.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

258 SOLPALI SOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060511 26 6 7 6 6 12 13 25 6370910721 8280439733 17.11.2022 THURSDAY

259 SOLPALI SOLPALI P.S. P.S. 21030610860 26

0 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 2 1

5 6 11 7381719617 8280439733 17.11.2022 THURSDAY



260 CHANDMUNDA CHANDMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060402 16 15 14 12 17 27 31 58 9777709442 8280439753 18.11.2022 FRIDAY

261 GURUPALI GURUPALI AWC AWC 21372060405 18 4 4 4 3 8 7 15 9938532858 8280439753 18.11.2022 FRIDAY

262 CHANDMUNDA CHANDMUNDA P.S. P.S. 21030606901 16 3 5 5 3 2 4 2 5 4 2 16 19 35 9556381851 8280439753 18.11.2022 FRIDAY

263 KISHANPADA KISHANPADA AWC AWC 21372060626 20 10 14 11 16 21 30 51 9937931258 8280439713 19.11.2022 SATURDAY

264 KISHANPADA KISHANPADA N.P.S. P.S. 21030610304 20

5 4 4 3 5 6 2 4 7 3

23 20 43 7077638063 8280439713 19.11.2022 SATURDAY

265 SUNDAY 20.11.2022 SUNDAY

266 HALIPALI HALIPALI AWC AWC 21372060412 17 11 13 11 14 22 27 49 9938050081 8763565534 21.11.2022 MONDAY

267 HALIPALI HALIPALI P.S. P.S. 21030607101 17

3 4 2 3 7 6 5 4 3 5

20 22 42 9439212352 8763565534 21.11.2022 MONDAY

268 REFERRAL DAY 22.11.2022 TUESDAY

269 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL GOVT. H.S. H.S. 21030607804 14 8 6 7 8 11 11 14 8 8 10 11 13 9 14 14 9 13 13 18 17 113 109 222 9937769365 8280439744 23.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

270 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL GOVT. H.S. H.S. 14 24.11.2022 THURSDAY

271 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL GOVT. H.S. H.S. 14 25.11.2022 FRIDAY

272 SATURDAY 26.11.2022 SATURDAY

273 SUNDAY 27.11.2022 SUNDAY

274

MONDAY 28.11.2022 MONDAY

275

REFERRAL DAY 29.11.2022 TUESDAY

276

WEDNESDAY 30.11.2022 WEDNESDAY

277 TABALA TABALA AWC AWC 21372060616 13 22 17 20 17 42 34 76 9938432007 8280439706 01.12.2022 THURSDAY

278 MADRASIPADA MADRASIPADA AWC AWC 21372060608 3 16 23 17 20 33 43 76 9439848016 8280439720 02.12.2022 FRIDAY

279 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060517 35 7 6 8 7 15 13 28 9938691522 8280439728 03.12.2022 SATURDAY

280 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA P.S. P.S. 21030610857 35

0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 3

4 9 13 9938899417 8280439728 03.12.2022 SATURDAY

281 SUNDAY 04.12.2022 SUNDAY



282 KHALIABANDH KHALIABANDH AWC AWC 21372060421 12 18 18 18 19 36 37 73 9777728120 8280439745 05.12.2022 MONDAY

283 REFERRAL DAY 06.12.2022 TUESDAY

284 BAHALPADA BAHALPADA AWC AWC 21372060618 10 13 12 13 12 26 24 50 9937091214 8280439709 07.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

285 BAHALPADA THENGAPADA P.S. P.S. 21030610102 10 4 1 4 4 5 6 4 3 2 6 19 20 39 9437781034 8280439709 07.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

286 PILAKANDEIPADA PILAKANDEIPADA AWC AWC 21372060611 7 14 15 15 15 29 30 59 9778443132 8280439716 08.12.2022 THURSDAY

287 PILAKANDEIPADA PILAKANDEIPADA N.P.S. P.S. 21030609802 7

7 1 3 7 5 4 6 1 4 2

25 15 40 9937368841 8280439716 08.12.2022 THURSDAY

288 KHAIRPALI KHAIRPALI AWC AWC 21372060426 11 17 20 17 22 34 42 76 9668423113 8280439717 09.12.2022 FRIDAY

289 KHAIRPALI KHAIRPALI P.S. P.S. 21030607701 11

1 5 5 3 3 6 3 1 4 4

16 19 35 9337144976 8280439717 09.12.2022 FRIDAY

290 KHAPRAPADA KHAPRAPADA AWC AWC 21372060427 12 13 16 13 16 26 32 58 7684058539 8280439744 10.12.2022 SATURDAY

291 KHAPRAPADA KHAPRAPADA P.S. P.S. 21030607803 12 3 2 7 2 3 5 5 6 9 4 27 19 46 9439895644 8280439744 10.12.2022 SATURDAY

292 SUNDAY 11.12.2022 SUNDAY

293 PADARPADA PADARPADA AWC AWC 21372060603 1 14 16 14 21 28 37 65 7077449460 8280439702 12.12.2022 MONDAY

294 PADARPADA PADARPADA P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030610502 1

6 10 5 1 7 4 4 8 4 10 4 5 6 3 2 2

38 43 81 97777640290 8280439702 12.12.2022 MONDAY

295 REFERRAL DAY 13.12.2022 TUESDAY

296 PUALIBUREI PUALIBUREI AWC AWC 21372060604 10 12 18 13 17 25 35 60 7504194924 8280439704 14.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

297 PUALIBUREI PUALIBUREI P.S. P.S. 21030610503 10

3 6 4 6 7 5 6 6 5 7

25 30 55 9937121395 8280439704 14.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

298 NAXAPALI NAXAPALI P.U.P.S. U.P.S.

4 7 4 7 11 4 5 8 6 8 13 8

6 6 8 5 57 53 110 8249000910 8280439745 15.12.2022 THURSDAY

299 KENALPADA KENALPADA AWC AWC 21372060609 6 15 12 16 12 31 24 55 9556574468 8280439720 16.12.2022 FRIDAY

300 KENALPADA KENALPADA P.S. P.S. 21030609603 6

4 2 3 6 7 7 2 5 13 15

29 35 64 9938532533 8280439720 16.12.2022 FRIDAY

301 RASANPUR RASANPUR AWC AWC 21372060404 20 11 14 14 16 25 30 55 9937504547 8280439752 17.12.2022 SATURDAY

302 RASANPUR RASANPUR P.S. P.S. 21030607401 20 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 5 6 14 27 41 9668184086 8280439752 17.12.2022 SATURDAY

303 SUNDAY 18.12.2022 SUNDAY



304 KHULIA KHULIA AWC AWC 21372060617 13 23 24 24 24 47 48 95 7608072236 8280439707 19.12.2022 MONDAY

305 REFERRAL DAY 20.12.2022 TUESDAY

306 HUTUMA HUTUMA AWC AWC 21372060625 18 5 6 6 4 11 10 21 9938896368 8280439711 21.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

307 PARMANPUR SAMLEIPADAR AWC AWC 21372060502 11 21 19 22 20 43 39 82 6370936852 6371770175 22.12.2022 THURSDAY

308 MANESWAR MANESWAR AWC AWC 21372060401 14 30 30 25 30 55 60 115 9178490690 8280439746 23.12.2022 FRIDAY

309 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK-1 AWC AWC 21372060606 8 19 18 19 17 38 35 73 7789934281 8280439714 24.12.2022 SATURDAY

310 SUNDAY 25.12.2022 SUNDAY

311 TAKABA TAKABA AWC AWC 21372060610 9 28 26 27 20 55 46 101 7008099603 8280439721 26.12.2022 MONDAY

312 REFERRAL DAY 27.12.2022 TUESDAY

313 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK-2  AWC AWC 21372060607 10 17 12 20 12 37 24 61 7894074063 8280439715 28.12.2022 WEDNESDAY

314

THURSDAY 29.12.2022 THURSDAY

315

FRIDAY 30.12.2022 FRIDAY

316

SATURDAY 31.12.2022 SATURDAY

317 SUNDAY 01.01.2023 SUNDAY

318 NAXAPALI NAXAPALI AWC AWC 21372060422 13 19 20 20 36 39 56 95 7504477435 8280439745 02.01.2023 MONDAY

319 REFERRAL DAY 03.01.2023 TUESDAY

320 DANDEIPALI DANDEIPALI AWC AWC 21372060614 3 12 13 13 11 25 24 49 9556603591 8280439719 04.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

321 DANDEIPALI DANDEIPALI P.S. P.S. 21030609401 3

4 4 2 2 6 6 4 4 2 8

18 24 42 9853070954 8280439719 04.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

322 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR N.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030608704 10

11 10 8 6 7 7 15 13 18 15 25 24 26 20 21 22

131 117 248 9437807086 8280439724 05.01.2023 THURSDAY

323 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR N.U.P.S. U.P.S. 10 06.01.2023 FRIDAY

324 TUMBHESINGHA TUMBHESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060612 8 7 15 7 6 14 21 35 9348384232 8280439716 07.01.2023 SATURDAY

325 TUMBHESINGHA TUMBHESINGHA P.S. P.S. 21030609801 8 2 1 0 3 5 0 5 3 2 2 14 9 23 9238699167 8280439716 07.01.2023 SATURDAY



326 SUNDAY 08.01.2023 SUNDAY

327 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 13

0 4 0 6 0 6 0 10 0 9 0 18 0 20 0 18

0 91 91 8249418453 8280439707 09.01.2023 MONDAY

328 REFERRAL DAY 10.01.2023 TUESDAY

329 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. S.S. 21030608702 10

0 20 0 48 0 38

0 106 106 8280587535 8280439724 11.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

330 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S.S. S.S. 21030606801 18 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 8 0 9 0 8 0 12 0 45 45 9777602323 8280439749 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

331 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI AWC AWC 21372060413 18 14 14 15 17 29 31 60 9937066885 8280439749 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

332 TABALA ANCHALIK H.S.,TABALA S.S. 21030610305 6

28 0 12 0

40 0 40 9348370454 8280439706 13.01.2023 FRIDAY

333 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.01.2023 SATURDAY

334 SUNDAY 15.01.2023 SUNDAY

335 KUTHEL KUTHEL AWC AWC 21372060620 21 10 9 9 3 19 12 31 9668677664 8280439708 16.01.2023 MONDAY

336 KUTHEL KUTHEL P.S. P.S. 21030610304 21

3 1 3 1 3 4 2 2 4 4

15 12 27 9937940145 8280439708 16.01.2023 MONDAY

337 REFERRAL DAY 17.01.2023 TUESDAY

338 NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060505 12 8 6 8 10 16 16 32 9937301946 8280439723 18.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

339 NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030608701 12

6 6 3 4 6 7 6 6 7 7 9 5 6 5 7 4

50 44 94 6370807373 8280439723 18.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

340 SINDURPANK KUDOPALI AWC AWC 21372060613 10 10 10 11 10 21 20 41 6371960116 8280439718 19.01.2023 THURSDAY

341 SINDURPANK V.S.S.KUDOPALI P.S. P.S. 21030609501 10 1 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 5 1 10 8 18 9438120330 8280439718 19.01.2023 THURSDAY

342 KULTANUAPALI KULTANUAPALI AWC AWC 21372060624 14 25 18 20 18 45 36 81 9937366514 8280439710 20.01.2023 FRIDAY

343 KULTANUAPALI KULTANUAPALI U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030610201 14

12 11 7 5 8 6 6 7 4 5 12 10 14 6 14 13

77 63 140 9437638487 8280439710 20.01.2023 FRIDAY

344 GANESHNAGAR GANESHNAGAR AWC AWC 21372060428 16 14 13 14 14 28 27 55 9777165800 8280439746 21.01.2023 SATURDAY

345 SUNDAY 22.01.2023 SUNDAY

346 NETAJI JAYANTI 23.01.2023 MONDAY

347 REFERRAL DAY 24.01.2023 TUESDAY



348 BASANTA PANCHAMI 25.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

349 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2023 THURSDAY

350 FRIDAY 27.01.2023 FRIDAY

351 SATURDAY 28.01.2023 SATURDAY

352 SUNDAY 29.01.2023 SUNDAY

353 MONDAY 30.01.2023 MONDAY

354

REFERRAL DAY 31.01.2023 TUESDAY

355 GAMBHARKATA GAMBHARKATA AWC AWC 21372060623 15 12 15 13 16 25 31 56 8018956445 8280439711 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

356 HALDI HALDI AWC AWC 21372060507 38 5 7 4 6 9 13 22 8018124752 8280439730 02.02.2023 THURSDAY

357 HALDI HALDI P.S. P.S. 21030608402 38

0 0 2 3 3 5 2 1 2 2

9 11 20 9777230041 8280439730 02.02.2023 THURSDAY

358 GUDESINGHA GUDESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060622 10 15 16 16 14 31 30 61 8114844897 8280439722 03.02.2023 FRIDAY

359 MURA KUDOPALI AWC AWC 21372060513 25 13 8 13 9 26 17 43 9938381152 8280439732 04.02.2023 SATURDAY

360 SUNDAY 05.02.2023 SUNDAY

361 MATHPALI MATHPALI AWC AWC 21372060420 10 30 27 30 30 60 57 117 7077608538 8280439742 06.02.2023 MONDAY

362 REFERRAL DAY 07.02.2023 TUESDAY

363 BHIKHAMPUR BHIKHAMPUR P.S. P.S. 21030610855 16 8 2 11 5 18 8 8 4 11 13 56 32 88 7008209159 8280439726 08.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

364 BHIKHAMPUR ANCHALIK U.P.S.,BHIKHAMPUR U.P.S. 21030610859 16 9 14 13 7 22 6 44 27 71 9937132927 8280439726 08.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

365 NUATIHURA NUATIHURA AWC AWC 21372060510 29 11 7 9 7 20 14 34 6370090517 8280439729 09.02.2023 THURSDAY

366 KOLPALI KOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060605 8 13 12 10 13 23 25 48 7684071068 8280439712 10.02.2023 FRIDAY

367 KOLPALI KOLPALI P.S. P.S. 21030610401 8

2 1 4 2 3 5 7 4 8 6

24 18 42 9853601334 8280439712 10.02.2023 FRIDAY

368 NUABASTI NUABASTI AWC AWC 21372060509 31 7 11 7 9 14 20 34 7684807504 8280439731 11.02.2023 SATURDAY

369 NUABASTI HALDIBAHAL P.S. P.S. 21030608401 36 2 6 0 4 1 0 3 0 3 1 9 11 20 9938284302 8280439731 11.02.2023 SATURDAY



370 SUNDAY 12.02.2023 SUNDAY

371 THEMRA THEMRA AWC AWC 21372060601 6 25 26 27 25 52 51 103 9348552090 8280439701 13.02.2023 MONDAY

372 REFERRAL DAY 14.02.2023 TUESDAY

373 BHOIPALI DUNGRIPADA AWC AWC 21372060414 25 15 10 10 11 25 21 46 8093491556 8280439749 15.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

374 KULTANUAPALI HARIJANPADA AWC AWC 21372060627 15 15 13 14 14 29 27 56 9937750473 8280439710 16.02.2023 THURSDAY

375 SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC AWC 21372060519 10 4 3 4 3 8 6 14 9556283998 8280439727 17.02.2023 FRIDAY

376 MAHA SHIVARATRI 18.02.2023 SATURDAY

377 SUNDAY 19.02.2023 SUNDAY

378 MURA MURA AWC AWC 21372060508 33 16 13 17 13 33 26 59 9178700334 8280439731 20.02.2023 MONDAY

379 REFERRAL DAY 21.02.2023 TUESDAY

380 BHIKHAMPUR BHIKHAMPUR AWC AWC 21372060514 16 28 19 30 20 58 39 97 6370878187 8280439726 22.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

381 BRAHMINIPALI BRAHMINIPALI AWC AWC 21372060411 17 10 4 9 5 19 9 28 9337208312 8763565534 23.02.2023 THURSDAY

382 FRIDAY 24.02.2023 FRIDAY

383 SATURDAY 25.02.2023 SATURDAY

384 SUNDAY 26.02.2023 SUNDAY

385 MONDAY 27.02.2023 MONDAY

386 REFERRAL DAY 28.02.2023 TUESDAY

387 TALPALI TALPALI AWC AWC 21372060406 19 9 9 9 7 18 16 34 9348914339 8280439751 01.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

388 KUDOPADA KUDOPADA AWC AWC 21372060503 13 8 6 8 6 16 12 28 8249056971 8280439723 02.03.2023 THURSDAY

389 JAMPALI JAMPALI AWC AWC 21372060516 10 15 12 14 12 29 24 53 8018636241 8280439727 03.03.2023 FRIDAY

390 JAMPALI JAMPALI P.S. P.S. 21030610856 10

4 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4

18 19 37 9437665036 8280439727 03.03.2023 FRIDAY

391 BIJADIHI BIJADIHI AWC AWC 21372060515 21 8 9 8 10 16 19 35 8658967926 8280440605 04.03.2023 SATURDAY



392 BIJADIHI B.TELIKATA U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030602401 21

4 4 1 3 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 3

20 38 58 9861314090 8280440605 04.03.2023 SATURDAY

393 SUNDAY 05.03.2023 SUNDAY

394 REFERRAL DAY 06.03.2023 MONDAY

395 DOLA PURNIMA 07.03.2023 TUESDAY

396 HOLI 08.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

397 BARAT BARAT AWC AWC 21372060518 19 13 11 13 11 26 22 48 8144176320 8280440605 09.03.2023 THURSDAY

398 BARAT BAIKUNTHAPUR P.S. P.S. 21030610858 19

4 7 2 4 6 5 7 5 3 3

22 24 46 7008359110 8280440605 09.03.2023 THURSDAY

399 KALMI KALMI AWC AWC 21372060506 40 12 11 13 10 25 21 46 7008926153 8280439734 10.03.2023 FRIDAY

400 KALMI KALMI P.S. P.S. 21030608403 40 3 3 5 2 3 1 6 2 3 3 20 11 31 9938880504 8280439734 10.03.2023 FRIDAY

401 TURIPADA TURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060407 19 15 12 14 16 29 28 57 7978198210 8280439752 11.03.2023 SATURDAY

402 SUNDAY 12.03.2023 SUNDAY

403 GUDESINGHA MIRDHAPADA P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030610002 9

4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 6 6 6 2 11 13 4 7

45 43 88 8093128626 8280439722 13.03.2023 MONDAY

404 REFERRAL DAY 14.03.2023 TUESDAY

405 RASIAPALI RASIAPALI AWC AWC 21372060512 28 16 12 16 10 32 22 54 9938585977 8280439729 15.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

406 RASIAPALI SANGRAMAL 'A' U.G.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030607402 28

8 2 9 6 6 3 4 5 12 10 10 4 11 6 10 11

70 47 117 9437084230 8280439729 15.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

407 KANTEIPALI KANTEIPALI AWC AWC 21372060410 20 14 14 13 12 27 26 53 9938912554 7735903532 16.03.2023 THURSDAY

408 KURLABAHAL CHITKEL AWC AWC 21372060504 24 15 11 10 8 25 19 44 6370780205 8280439725 17.03.2023 FRIDAY

409 KURLABAHAL KURLABAHAL P.S. P.S. 21030602703 24

2 7 6 4 3 3 2 4 1 6

14 21 35 9938416785 8280439725 17.03.2023 FRIDAY

410 SINDURPANK SINDURPANK P.S. P.S. 21030609601 8

10 7 13 10 10 10 9 11 7 12

49 50 99 9937936462 8280439714 18.03.2023 SATURDAY

411 SUNDAY 19.03.2023 SUNDAY

412 MURA GANDAPADA AWC AWC 21372060520 31 4 3 5 4 9 7 16 9178807791 8280439731 20.03.2023 MONDAY

413 NUABASTI NUABASTI N.P.S. P.S. 21030608405 31

2 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 1 5

9 17 26 8018998583 8280439731 20.03.2023 MONDAY



414 REFERRAL DAY 21.03.2023 TUESDAY

415 SUDUNGA SUDUNGA AWC AWC 21372060408 20 20 15 14 14 34 29 63 9938063524 8280439750 22.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

416 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL AWC AWC 21372060423 15 19 18 19 16 38 34 72 9337704278 8280439744 23.03.2023 THURSDAY

417 RAMEDEGA RAMEDEGA AWC AWC 21372060619 11 6 7 7 7 13 14 27 9937160207 8280439706 24.03.2023 FRIDAY

418 RAMEDEGA RAMEDEGA P.S. P.S. 21030610303 11

2 5 4 2 2 3 1 3 3 4

12 17 29 6370575240 8280439706 24.03.2023 FRIDAY

419 MIRGAMUNDA MIRGAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060403 18 31 25 21 20 52 45 97 7853060403 8280439747 25.03.2023 SATURDAY

420 SUNDAY 26.03.2023 SUNDAY

421 MONDAY 27.03.2023 MONDAY

422 REFERRAL DAY 28.03.2023 TUESDAY

423 WEDNESDAY 29.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

424

RAMA NAVAMI 30.03.2023 THURSDAY

425

31.03.2023 FRIDAY


